

Republic of the Philippines PROVINCE OF ISABELA

PURCHASE ORDER

MIDWAY DRUG AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES P.O. No : 21 -10 . DOOLS Supplier Address OSMEÑA, CITY OF ILAGAN, ISABELA Detober 20, 20,21 Date: Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: P.G.S.O., City of Ilagan, Isabela Delivery Term: CHARGE Place of Delivery: CHECK Soven (7) days ofter receipt of P.D. Date of Delivery: Payment Term: _ Item No. Unit Quantity Description Unit Cost Amount 1 100 vials Anti-Rabies Vaccine (Speeda) 1.699.75 169.975.00 ***NOTHING FOLLOWS*** PROVIDED SERVICES OFFICE BIAL :YE One Hundred Sixty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Five (Total Amount in Words) 169,975.00 Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, Conforme: MIDWAY DRUG AND MEDICAL (Signature over printed name) 10.25-21 (Date) In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished). Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: _ Certified Correct: Date:



Republic of the Philippines PROVINCE OF ISABELA

PURCHASE ORDER

		10	PURCHASE ORDER		
Supplier MIDWAY DRUG AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES			AY DRUG AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES	P.O. No.: 21-10 - D0071	
Address		OSM	IEÑA, CITY OF ILAGAN, ISABELA	Date: Od	otober 28, 2021
Gentle	men:				
	Please	furnish thi	s office the following articles subject to the terms a	nd conditions contai	ned herein:
Place	of Delivery:			ery Term:	
Date o	of Delivery:			ent Term:	
Item No.	The same of the sa	Quantity		Unit Cost	Amount
1	sachet	-2,000	Acetylcysteine 600mg sachet	35.95	71,900.00
2	ampules	100	Dopamine 40mg/mL 5mL ampule	232.00	46,400.00
3	ampules		Gentamicin 40mg/mL 2mL ampule	38.99	11,697.00
		1	Gentamicin 40mg/mc zmc ampule	700.00	/1,007.00
-			ATTION ASSESSMENT		
			Constant of the second	1 2 2	
			Im W		
			10.28.21		
ATL !			18		
			THE OF THE		A STATE OF THE STA
			,		
					-
(Total Amount in Words)			One Hundred Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hund Pesos Only	red Ninety Seven	129,997.00
	In case	of failure to	make the full delivery within the time specified above, a	regulty of one-tenth (1	
percent			hall be imposed.	penalty of one-tenni (710) Of Oile
- Sin re-court			A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ruly yours,	
				16	21
				4	
RODOLFO T. ALBANO III					
Conform		THE STATE OF		Province	ial Governor
			DRUG AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES		
		(olgiana	re over printed name)		
			11-5-21		
	-		(Date)		
			1000		
			ant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accompli	shed).	
Approve	d per Sanggun	ian Resolution	No.:		
Certifie	ed Correct:		C Dote:		
Continu	d comos.		G Patel	ERAL FU	ME.